
W Adams St

W Union St

Bay St

B
ro

ad
 S

t

N
 J

ef
fe

rs
o

n
 S

t
Water St

W Bay St

Beaver St

Riverplace Blvd

W Forsyth St

Riverside Ave

R
iv

er
si

d
e 

A
ve

H
art B

rg

Arlington Expy

Fuller Warren

A
costa B

rg

M
ain

 S
t

11
9

15

17
12

5

1

8

14

22

18
10

6

19

25

16

24

13

DOWNTOWN INVESTMENT

AUTHORITY (DIA) PROPERTY

INVENTORY 2025

Downtown Parcels
Available development
parcels
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